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Different widths and gaps can be customized according to requirements.

BEVS 1803/60/1  30/60/90/120 

BEVS 1803/60/2  50/100/150/200 

BEVS 1803/80/1  

BEVS 

BEVS 

BEVS 

BEVS 

BEVS 

BEVS 

1803/80/2 

1803/80/5 

1803/80/3 

1803/60/5 

1803/60/3 

1803/80/4

5/10/15/20 

100/200/300/400 

60 

60

         80

          80

          80

          80

          60

          60

          80

BEVS 1803/80/6           80

BEVS 

BEVS 

1803/60/6

1803/60/4

25/50/75/100 

300/400/500/600 

          60

          60

The applicator is made of high grade stainless steel and is easy to clean. Four gaps in one 

applicator makes it more suitable for the lab.

Four Sided Applicator

Model Film width(mm) Gap(μm)

30/60/90/120 

50/100/150/200 

5/10/15/20 

100/200/300/400 

25/50/75/100 

300/400/500/600 

Order info:

Introduction:
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