

Four Sided Applicator

■Introduction:

The applicator is made of high grade stainless steel and is easy to clean. Four gaps in one applicator makes it more suitable for the lab.





■Order info:

Model	Film width(mm)	Gap(µm)
BEVS 1803/60/1	60	30/60/90/120
BEVS 1803/60/2	60	50/100/150/200
BEVS 1803/60/3	60	100/200/300/400
BEVS 1803/60/4	60	300/400/500/600
BEVS 1803/60/5	60	5/10/15/20
BEVS 1803/60/6	60	25/50/75/100
BEVS 1803/80/1	80	30/60/90/120
BEVS 1803/80/2	80	50/100/150/200
BEVS 1803/80/3	80	100/200/300/400
BEVS 1803/80/4	80	300/400/500/600
BEVS 1803/80/5	80	5/10/15/20
BEVS 1803/80/6	80	25/50/75/100

Different widths and gaps can be customized according to requirements.